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Pfalzischer Sportschlitzenbund e.V.
Hans-Josef Sonnet, Rundenkampfleiter Bezirksliga Rhein-Nahe

Neustr. 9 55442 Daxweiler

CO~NO U SA WNPE

N =

[
PEBoo~ouobwNnr

e el e el
aohwN

Verein

Bad Kreuznacher SG
SG Pfeddersheim

SV Erbes-Blidesheim 2
SV ldar-Oberstein 2
SV Lemberg

SV Windesheim

SV Erbes-Blidesheim 3
SSV Gimbsheim

Name

Trudel Wirth
Stefan Muller
Rudolf Buhring

Name

Manfred Bechtluft
Trudel Wirth
Jochen Groll
Rudolf Buhring
Margit Hockauf
Irene Lange

Rosemarie WallhauRRer-Rumler

Stephan Brede
Reinhold M6bus
Brigitte Kdppel
Jirgen Hofbauer
Ginter Hockauf
Joachim Rémer
Marco Brenner
Marion Heidrich-Noll
Ralf Noll

KK 50m Auflage

Bezirksliga Rhein-Nahe

5. Wettkampf,

SV Idar-Oberstein 2 845
SV Lemberg 833

SSV Gimbsheim 805
SV Windesheim 833

23. April 2017

847 SV Erbes-Bldesheim 2
863 Bad Kreuznacher SG
833 SV Erbes-Bluidesheim 3

839 SG Pfeddersheim

Endtabelle Mannschaftswertung

Tageswertung

Verein

Bad Kreuznacher SG
SV ldar-Oberstein
Bad Kreuznacher SG

1.WK
847
846
841
835
824
826
824
811

2.WK
853
839
830
833
845
831
809
809

3WK 4WK 5WK 6WK
856 833 863
851 844 839
833 841 847
833 831 845
843 813 833
833 832 833
815 836 833
794 798 805

Ergebnis

292
290
290

Einzelwertung

Verein

SV Erbes-Biidesheim
Bad Kreuznacher SG
SG Pfeddersheim
Bad Kreuznacher SG
SV Erbes-Biidesheim
Bad Kreuznacher SG
SV Lemberg

SG Pfeddersheim
SV Lemberg

SG Pfeddersheim
SV ldar-Oberstein
SV Erbes-Biidesheim
SV Windesheim

SV ldar-Oberstein
SV Windesheim

SV Windesheim

Ergebnisformular RWK Bez.-Liga Rh.-N.

1.WK
281
280
285
286
288
281
275
283
273
268
281
276
270
278
273
272
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2.WK
286
284
290
281
275
288
283
275
280
273
278
279
275
269
269
281

3WK 4WK 5WK
291 287 287
286 284 292
283 285 282
286 281 290
280 286 278
284 268 281
284 283 277
282 279 277
280 277 284
286 280 280
277 273 278
274 278 278
280 280 278
277 280 277
277 274 283
272 277 271

6.WK
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Summe
4252
4219
4192
4177
4158
4155
4117
4017

Summe
1432
1426
1425
1424
1407
1402
1402
1396
1394
1387
1387
1385
1383
1381
1376
1373

Schnitt
850,40
843,80
838,40
835,40
831,60
831,00
823,40
803,40

Schnitt
286,40
285,20
285,00
284,80
281,40
280,40
280,40
279,20
278,80
277,40
277,40
277,00
276,60
276,20
275,20
274,60



17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Kerstin Hel}

Lutz Weber

Peter Zuck

Ute Reiner

Karin Klein
Richard Fischer
Michael Werner
Thomas Bergmann
Franz Singer
Hardy Heinrich
Edgar Held

Klaus Dietz
Walfried Schmid
Herbert Weyerhauser
Heinz Schon
Stefan Muller
Lucian Holl

Klaus WallhatiRer
Gerd Schneider
Hans Romann
Frank Berger
Wolfgang Fuchs

SG Pfeddersheim
SV Windesheim

SV Windesheim

SSV Gimbsheim

SV ldar-Oberstein
SSV Gimbsheim

SV Erbes-Blidesheim
SV ldar-Oberstein
SV Lemberg

SG Pfeddersheim
SV Erbes-Blidesheim
SSV Gimbsheim

SV Erbes-Blidesheim
SV Erbes-Blidesheim
SSV Gimbsheim

SV ldar-Oberstein
SV Erbes-Blidesheim
SV Lemberg

Bad Kreuznacher SG
SSV Gimbsheim

SV Erbes-Biidesheim
Bad Kreuznacher SG

Ergebnisformular RWK Bez.-Liga Rh.-N.

278
281
270
281
276
282
271
268
274
273
272
248
249
255
239

275
262

277
247
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271
274
275
284
275
269
265
266
266
274
249
256
245
258
247
280
276
282
272
250

269

270
276
275
260
270
272
258
268
262
268
264
262
260
260
242
279
279
279
271
247

276
269
275
269
266
260
271
275
253
266
271
269
278
265
246
276
279

265
258
276

277
270
272
270
273
270
283
265
268
239
263
265
258
246
248
290
288
272

250
281

1372
1370
1367
1364
1360
1353
1348
1342
1323
1320
1319
1300
1290
1284
1222
1125
1122
1108
1070
1005
834
516

o
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274,40
274,00
273,40
272,80
272,00
270,60
269,60
268,40
264,60
264,00
263,80
260,00
258,00
256,80
244,40
281,25
280,50
277,00
267,50
251,25
278,00
258,00
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!



